
Pos. No. Home Team

G

D

D

F

F

F

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT-G

ALT-G

COACH

Coach/Representative’s Signature

Pos. No. Visiting Team

G

D

D

F

F

F

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT-G

ALT-G

COACH

Coach/Representative’s Signature

NCAA Ice Hockey Scoresheet

Date:_______________________ 20______
Regular Season	 Exhibition
Tournament (specify)___________________
Attendance:__________________________
Home Team:_ _______________ Score (    )
Visiting Team:_ ______________ Score (    )
Time Game Started:_ __________________
Time Game Ended:____________________

• All Officials Must Initial and Sign •
• Coaches Must Sign to Verify Starters •

Referee (1)_ _________________________
Initial_ ____ Signature__________________
Referee (2)_ _________________________
Initial_ ____ Signature__________________
Linesperson (1)_______________________
Linesperson (2)_______________________
Official Scorer:________________________
Initial_ ____ Signature__________________

	S coring	 Penalties

Pen. Team # Per. Min. Offense Off On

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Scorers Must Complete Penalty Record Properly
	 #	 –	 the number of the player penalized
	 Per.	 –	 Period in which penalty was called
	 Min.	 –	 the number of minutes in the penalty
	 Offense	 –	 the penalty called
	 Off	 –	 the time the penalty actually started
	 On	 –	 the time the penalty actually ended
	

Score By Periods

Team 1 2 3 OT Total

Goal Per Time Team Player # Assist(s)
Player no.

PP/SH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

30

	G oaltender’s Statistics
Home # Per Time Shots on Goal Saves

1

2

3

OT

Total

Visitor # Per Time Shots on Goal Saves

1

2

3

OT

Total

Miscellaneous
Team Records After Game:	 Home_______________ Visitor________________
Power Plays:	 Home____________ for_ ____________
	 Visitor_ __________ for_ ____________
Total Penalties:	 Home____________ for_ ____________ min.
	 Visitor_ __________ for_ ____________ min.
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